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Monday 13 May 
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 14 May  

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 15 May  

Research Day 

 
Thursday 16 May 
9.30 – 12.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System  
   The Crisis in Syria and its Regionalisation  

Gencer ÖZCAN, Professor, Member of the Faculty, Istanbul Bilgi University  
  

13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System  
   Conflict and Cooperation in The International System 

Gencer ÖZCAN  

 
Friday 17 May 
9.30 – 12.30  European Integration and External Action 
(With Med)  Islamisation of Turkey under the AKP Rule: From Conservative Democracy to Conservatism 

Ayhan KAYA, Professor, Jean Monnet Chair, Istanbul Bilgi University 
 

13.30 – 16.30  European Integration and External Action 
(With Med)  Islamist and Nativist Forms of Radicalisation in Europe 

Ayhan KAYA 

 
Monday 20 May 

Research Day 

 
Tuesday 21 May 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
   Oral Presentations 

Laurent BAECHLER, Director of the MAEIS European Integration and Global Studies  
 
Afternoon  Research Afternoon 

 
Wednesday 22 May 

Research Day 

 
 

Thursday 23 May  
Research Day 

 
Friday 24 May  

Research Day 
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Monday 27 May 
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 28 May  

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 29 May  

Research Day 

 
Thursday 30 May 
11.00 – 13.00  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development 

Written Exam 
  

15.00 – 17.00  European Integration and External Action 
Written Exam 

 
Friday 31 May 
11.00 – 13.00  Federalism and Multi-Level Governance 

Written Exam 
  

15.00 – 17.00  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
Written Exam 

 


